
Sommer 2024

Tennisclub Pro-Ject Audio Zistersdorf (21544)
Spielerliste - Verein | Status endgültig, 19.09.2023

Anlage
Am Sportplatz, 2225 Zistersdorf

Herren 1 (TC Pro-Ject Audio Zistersdorf 1) | Landesliga C
MF: Johannes Loibl; T 069910750712
johannes.loibl1989@gmail.com
MF Stv.: David Loibl; T 0680 1122137
david.loibl@gmx.at
Ballmarke: Head Tour XT

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 1,500 Stevenson, Kelsey (1990 - CAN) 526298
2 2,100 Racak, Petr (1984 - CZE) 92555
3 2,600 Loibl, Johannes (1989) 72798
4 2,900 Tatzber, Martin (1998) 176393
5 3,500 Haberle, Florian (2002) 291399
6 3,600 Ing. Matzka, Rene (1985) 13939
7 3,600 Loibl, David (1986) 21758
8 3,800 Prudek, Simon (2009 - CZE)
9 4,400 Loibl, Stefan (1982) 21751
10 4,500 Hienert, Peter (1987) 72796
11 4,600 Heindl, Andreas (1977) 20690
12 4,600 Drabek, Peter (1981) 72792
13 4,800 Ing. Haberle, Walter (1972) 21734
14 5,100 Wanka, Albert (1992) 115498

TC Dürnkrut
15 5,200 Schweighofer, Mario (1980) 21741
16 5,500 Ing. Loibl, Herbert (1961) 21735
17 5,600 Gantner, Patrick (1993) 162666
18 5,900 Janous, Ingo (1976) 34731
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Sommer 2024

Tennisclub Pro-Ject Audio Zistersdorf (21544)
Spielerliste - Verein | Status endgültig, 19.09.2023

Anlage
Am Sportplatz, 2225 Zistersdorf

Herren 2 (TC Pro-Ject Audio Zistersdorf 2) | Kreisliga C
MF: Andreas Heindl; T 0680 111 6998
andreas.heindl@bka.gv.at
MF Stv.: Patrick Gantner; T 06801126692
p.gantner@gmx.net
Ballmarke: Head Tour XT

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 3,600 Loibl, David (1986) 21758
2 4,400 Loibl, Stefan (1982) 21751
3 4,500 Hienert, Peter (1987) 72796
4 4,600 Heindl, Andreas (1977) 20690
5 4,600 Drabek, Peter (1981) 72792
6 4,800 Ing. Haberle, Walter (1972) 21734
7 5,100 Wanka, Albert (1992) 115498

TC Dürnkrut
8 5,200 Schweighofer, Mario (1980) 21741
9 5,400 Krippel, Konstantin (2004) 407090
10 5,500 Diem, Felix (1980) 37043
11 5,500 Ing. Loibl, Herbert (1961) 21735
12 5,600 Gantner, Patrick (1993) 162666
13 5,600 Schuster, Richard (1979) 181413
14 5,800 Bichler, Manfred (1962) 122601
15 5,900 Janous, Ingo (1976) 34731
16 5,900 Otahal, Herbert (1962) 138902
17 6,200 Hammer, Tobias (2000) 269759
18 6,300 Dworschak, Markus (1985) 181190

TC Bockfließ
19 6,600 Hinczica, Alfred (1965) 181342
20 6,900 Gstaltner, Stefan (1992) 116099
21 7,100 Gstaltner, Andreas (1990) 116067
22 7,300 Kubicek, Dominik (1985) 291419
23 7,500 Zauninger, Jan (1997) 157689
24 7,700 Haberle, Phillip (2006) 382735
25 8,100 Ing. Krippel, Gernot (1973) 21745

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
26 9,000 Tuma, Alexander (1993) 162661
27 9,500 Tatzber, Christoph (1992) 439905
28 9,700 Stiller, Stefan (1993) 162662
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Sommer 2024

Tennisclub Pro-Ject Audio Zistersdorf (21544)
Spielerliste - Verein | Status endgültig, 19.09.2023

Anlage
Am Sportplatz, 2225 Zistersdorf

Herren 35 1 (4er) (TC Pro-Ject Audio Zistersdorf 1) | Kreisliga A
MF: Andreas Heindl; T 0680 111 6998
andreas.heindl@bka.gv.at
MF Stv.: David Loibl; T 0680 1122137
david.loibl@gmx.at
Ballmarke: Head Tour XT

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 2,600 Loibl, Johannes (1989) 72798
2 3,600 Loibl, David (1986) 21758
3 4,400 Loibl, Stefan (1982) 21751
4 4,500 Hienert, Peter (1987) 72796
5 4,600 Heindl, Andreas (1977) 20690
6 4,600 Drabek, Peter (1981) 72792
7 4,700 Hinczica, Karl (1963) 20691
8 4,800 Schwab, Josef (1979) 12346

SG Hüttendorf/Paasdorf/Eibesthal
9 4,800 Ing. Haberle, Walter (1972) 21734
10 5,300 Schiffinger, Gerald (1974) 71617

UTC Mistelbach
11 5,500 Diem, Felix (1980) 37043
12 5,500 Ing. Loibl, Herbert (1961) 21735
13 5,600 Schuster, Richard (1979) 181413
14 5,600 Wimmer, Hermann jun. (1967) 12344

Union Tennisverein Altlichtenwarth
15 5,800 Bichler, Manfred (1962) 122601
16 5,900 Janous, Ingo (1976) 34731
17 5,900 Otahal, Herbert (1962) 138902
18 6,300 Dworschak, Markus (1985) 181190

TC Bockfließ
19 6,600 Hinczica, Alfred (1965) 181342
20 7,300 Kubicek, Dominik (1985) 291419
21 7,500 Drabek, Ernst (1960) 123347
22 8,100 Ing. Krippel, Gernot (1973) 21745
23 8,500 Weiß, Christian (1970) 161395
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Sommer 2024

Tennisclub Pro-Ject Audio Zistersdorf (21544)
Spielerliste - Verein | Status endgültig, 19.09.2023

Anlage
Am Sportplatz, 2225 Zistersdorf

Herren 55 1 (4er) (TC Pro-Ject Audio Zistersdorf 1) | Landesliga
A
MF: Herbert Loibl; T 0664 88644072
herbert.loibl@gasconnect.at
MF Stv.: Herbert Otahal; T 0699 12291142
office@otahal.at
Ballmarke: Head Tour XT

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 4,700 Hinczica, Karl (1963) 20691
2 5,500 Ing. Loibl, Herbert (1961) 21735
3 5,600 Wimmer, Hermann jun. (1967) 12344

Union Tennisverein Altlichtenwarth
4 5,800 Kluger, Manfred (1965) 6296
5 5,800 Bichler, Manfred (1962) 122601
6 5,900 Otahal, Herbert (1962) 138902
7 5,900 Peltz, Wilhelm (1964) 13944

UTC Mistelbach
8 6,600 Hinczica, Alfred (1965) 181342
9 7,600 Muth, Georg (1958) 7167
10 8,600 Renzhofer, Klemens (1951) 182038

UTC Wolkersdorf
11 8,800 Prohaska, Hans-Dieter (1957) 570255
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Sommer 2024

Tennisclub Pro-Ject Audio Zistersdorf (21544)
Spielerliste - Verein | Status endgültig, 19.09.2023

Anlage
Am Sportplatz, 2225 Zistersdorf

Herren 65 1 (4er) (TC Pro-Ject Audio Zistersdorf 1) | Kreisliga A
MF: Erwin Walleczek; T 06644255151
erwin.walleczek@a1.net
MF Stv.: Paul Spazierer; T 069919675895
25paul.04@gmail.com
Ballmarke: Head Tour XT

Ra. ITN Name (Jg. - Nat.) Lizenz-Nr.
1 7,600 Muth, Georg (1958) 7167
2 8,600 Renzhofer, Klemens (1951) 182038

UTC Wolkersdorf
3 8,800 Prohaska, Hans-Dieter (1957) 570255
4 9,100 Strahammer, Franz (1956) 72797
5 9,200 Schweighofer, Erwin (1954) 21754
6 9,200 Spazierer, Paul (1956) 548290
7 9,300 Walleczek, Erwin (1954) 176391
8 9,400 Gass, Karl (1951) 115552
9 9,500 Busch, Erwin (1951) 21755
10 9,600 Duch, Helmut (1952) 21767
11 9,700 Ing. Flatzbauer, Ferdinand (1959) 21756
12 9,700 Diem, Herbert (1956) 115616
13 9,800 Schwarzmann, Georg (1949) 21750
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